
Member Firms - LinkedIn Accounts

# Name Jurisdiction LinkedIn

1 Al Tamimi & Company United Arab Emirites https://www.linkedin.com/company/al-tamimi-&-com…

2 Alfaro-Abogados   Argentina https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfaro-abogados/

3 Arendt & Medernach   Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/arendt-&-medern…

4 Arias Law   Costa Rica https://www.linkedin.com/company/arias-law/

5 Arnold & Porter District of Columbia - U… https://www.linkedin.com/company/apks-llp/?miniCo…

6 AZB & Partners   India https://www.linkedin.com/company/azb-partners/

7 Bae, Kim & Lee LLC   South Korea https://www.linkedin.com/company/bae-kim-&-lee-llc/

8 Bahas, Gramatidis & Pa… Greece https://www.linkedin.com/company/bahagram/?miniC…

9 Bech-Bruun   Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/bech-bruun/

10 Bruchou, Fernández M… Argentina https://www.linkedin.com/company/bruchou/

11 Campbells Cayman Islands https://www.linkedin.com/company/campbells-legal/

12 Castrén & Snellman   Finland https://www.linkedin.com/company/castr-n-&-snellm…

13 Chandler MHM Limited   Thailand https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmhm/

14 City-Yuwa Partners   Japan NONE

15 CMS Belgium Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-debacker/

16 CMS Germany Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmsdeutschland/

17 CMS Netherlands   Netherlands https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-netherlands/

18 CMS Reich-Rohrwig Ha… Austria https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-reich-rohrwi…

19 CMS von Erlach Partne… Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-vep/

20 Cuatrecasas   Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/cuatrecasas/

21 D'Empaire Venezuela https://www.linkedin.com/company/d-empaire-reyna-…

22 Davies Ward Phillips & … Québec - Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/davies-ward-phill…

23 ENSafrica   South Africa https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensafrica/

24 Faegre Drinker Illinois - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/faegredrinker/?mi…

25 Formosa Transnational Taiwan https://www.linkedin.com/company/formosa-transnat…

26 Gianni & Origoni Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/gianni-&-origoni/
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27 Goodmans LLP Ontario - Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodmans-llp/?m…

28 Gowling WLG   England https://www.linkedin.com/company/gowlingwlg/

29 Greenberg Glusker   California - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenberg-glusker/

30 Greenberg Traurig, P.A.   Florida - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenberg-traurig…

31 Gross Brown Paraguay https://www.linkedin.com/company/grossbrown/

32 Guyer & Regules   Uruguay https://www.linkedin.com/company/guyeryregules/

33 Hergüner Bilgen Özeke   Turkey https://www.linkedin.com/company/herguner-bilgen-…

34 Herzog Fox & Neeman   Israel https://www.linkedin.com/company/herzog-fox-&-ne…

35 Hunton Andrews Kurth Texas - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/hunton-andrews-…

36 Lane Powell PC   Washington - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/lanepowell/

37 Locke Lord LLP   Massachusetts - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/locke-lord-llp/

38 Makarim & Taira S.   Indonesia https://www.linkedin.com/company/makarim-&-taira-…

39 Mason Hayes & Curran   Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/mason-hayes-cur…

40 Miller & Martin PLLC Georgia - U.S.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/miller-&-martin-p…

41 MinterEllison   Australia https://www.linkedin.com/company/minter-ellison/

42 Payet, Rey, Cauvi, Pére… Peru https://www.linkedin.com/company/prc/

43 Pellerano Nadal Dominican Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellerano-nadal-l…

44 Philippi, Prietocarrizos… Colombia https://www.linkedin.com/company/prietocarrizosa/

45 PLMJ   Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/plmj/

46 Santamarina y Steta S.C. Mexico https://www.linkedin.com/company/santamarinasteta/…

47 Schjødt   Norway https://www.linkedin.com/company/advokatfirmaet-s…

48 Setterwalls   Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/setterwalls-advok…

49 Shearn Delamore & Co.   Malaysia https://www.linkedin.com/company/shearn-delamore…

50 Soltysinski Kawecki & S… Poland https://www.linkedin.com/company/kancelariasks/

51 Sorainen Estonia, Latvia and Lith… https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-firm-sorainen…

52 Soulier Avocats France https://www.linkedin.com/company/cabinet-soulier/

53 SyCip Salazar Hernand… Philippines https://www.linkedin.com/company/sycip-salazar-her…

54 Taylor Wessing   Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wessing-g…
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55 TozziniFreire Advogado… Brazil https://www.linkedin.com/company/tozzinifreire-advo…

56 Urenda, Rencoret, Orre… Chile https://www.linkedin.com/company/urenda-rencoret-…

57 Vaish Associates India https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaishlaw/

58 VILAF   Vietnam https://www.linkedin.com/company/vilaf/

59 WongPartnership LLP Singapore https://www.linkedin.com/company/wongpartnership-…

60 Zhong Lun Law Firm   China https://www.linkedin.com/company/zhong-lun-law-fir…

https://www.linkedin.com/company/tozzinifreire-advogados/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/urenda-rencoret-orrego-d%C3%B6rr-abogados/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaishlaw/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vilaf/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wongpartnership-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zhong-lun-law-firm/

